FACULTIES:
K.M.S. JUNIOR COLLEGE...FYJC-SYJC (SCIENCE)

Xl-Science
Fee Details
Annual College fee Rs. 370/-
Other Fee Rs. 3000/-
Total Rs. 3370/- for boys
Total Rs. 3000/- for Girls (370 / - fee waiver for girls up to 3 children, Girls are required to fill
up a fee waiver form)

Required Documents:

School Leaving Certificate Std. 10th

Gap Certificate (If Applicable)

S. S. C. Mark sheet (If passed in more than one attempt, the same number of mark sheets)
Aadhar card

Caste certificate

Ration card

Photo

Signature

In-house quota admission form/management quota form (if applicable)
10.XI th Admission Application form (Part - 1)

11.0Option form (Part - 2)
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Note: After the uploading, take out the print out of the form, Xerox copy of the
original school leaving certificate and other documents as well as the receipt of
the fees deposited should be submitted to the college office.



K.M.S. JUNIOR COLLEGE...FYJC-SYJC (COMMERCE)

XI-Commerce

Fee Details

Annual college fee Rs. 300/-

Other Fee Rs. 3000/-

Total Rs. 3300/- for boys

Total Rs. 3000/- for Girls (300 / - fee waiver for girls up to 3 children, Girls are required to fill
up a fee waiver form)

Required Documents:

School Leaving Certificate Std. 10th

Gap Certificate(If Applicable)

S. S. C. Mark sheet (If passed in more than one attempt, the same number of mark sheets)
Aadhar card

Caste certificate

Ration card

Photo

Signature

In-house quota admission form/management quota form (if applicable)
10.XI th Admission Application form (Part - 1)

11.0Option form (Part - 2)
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Note: After the uploading, take out the print out of the form, Xerox copy of the
original school leaving certificate and other documents as well as the receipt of
the fees deposited should be submitted to the college office.



K.M.S VOCATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE

¢ Fee Details (Yearly)
Application form fee Rs. 50/-
Tuition fee Rs. 380/-
Development Fund Rs. 600/-
Lab. Deposit Rs. 100/-
Other Fee Rs. 3000/-
Total Rs. 4130/- for boys
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Total Rs. 3750/- for Girls (300 / - fee waiver for girls up to 3 children, Girls are
Required to fill up a fee waiver form)
s Documents Required.
School Leaving Certificate
Gap Certificate(if Applicable)
S. S. C. Mark sheet(If passed in more than one attempt, the same number of mark sheets)
Aadhar card
Caste certificate (if applicable)
Ration card
Photo
Signature
In-house quota admission form/management quota form (if applicable)
10.XI th Admission Application form (Part - 1)
11. Option form (Part - 2)
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Note: After the uploading, take out the print out of the form, Xerox copy of the
original school leaving certificate and other documents as well as the receipt of
the fees deposited should be submitted to the college office.



K.M.S.PAREL NIGHT JUNIOR COLLEGE (MARATHI-COMMERCE)

Fee Details

Annual college fee Rs. 300/-

Other Fee Rs. 700/-

Application form fee 30/-

Total Rs. 1030/- for boys

Total Rs. 730/- for Girls (300 / - fee waiver for girls up to 3 children, Girls are required to fill
up a fee waiver form)

Required Documents:

12.School Leaving Certificate Std. 10th

13.Gap Certificate(If Applicable)

14.S. S. C. Mark sheet (If passed in more than one attempt, the same number of mark sheets)
15.Aadhar card

16.Caste certificate

17.Ration card

18.Photo

19.Signature

20.In-house quota admission form/management quota form (if applicable)
21.XI th Admission Application form (Part - 1)

22.0ption form (Part - 2)

Note: After the uploading, take out the print out of the form, Xerox copy of the
original school leaving certificate and other documents as well as the receipt of
the fees deposited should be submitted to the college office.



